The Wishbone Family
Multi-screen
Solutions
Ensure unrivalled screen stability
in either portrait or landscape
configuration, preventing unwanted
‘bounce’ and screen movement. Enjoy
a 50° tilt both up and down and a 90°

BRACKET
WSH/B2B
HIGH LOAD TOP
MOUNT CLAMP
UNI/HLC/002
HIGH LOAD SPLIT
MOUNT CLAMP
UNI/HLC/001
LARGE CLAMP
UNI/LCLM38
TOP  MOUNT CLAMP
UNI/TAC
SCREEN MOUNT CLAMP
UNI/SMC
POST
700mm	 WSH/PST700/K
500mm	 WSH/PST500/K
400mm	 WSH/PST400/K
300mm	 WSH/PST300/K
200mm	 WSH/PST200/K
100mm	 WSH/PST100/K
STANDARD ARM
WSH/001/PQR
FOREARM POST
WSH/002/PQR